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STEELE, RAYGUN  4856
 368.00  9.592  0.00   0  906.00 8.428 169.0   2  8.373 144.0   2  26.393 225.0  1

Back #:

BARNETT, BAYLOR .  6815
 362.00  9.336 69.00  12  834.00 8.904 79.00  11  8.738 114.0   5  26.978 210.0  2

Back #:

DODSON, HATTIE GRACE  4069
 361.00  8.144 179.0   1  819.00 8.467 159.0   3 100.00  0.00   0 116.611 120.0  3

Back #:

BURSON, ELI  3715
 369.00  8.880 159.0   3  752.00 8.630 149.0   4 100.00  0.00   0 117.510 75.00  4

Back #:

SMITH, AUBREY  5718
 360.00  9.504  0.00   0  748.00 9.006 59.00  13  8.485 134.0   3  26.995 195.0  5

Back #:

CRITTON, MACK  6231
 359.00  8.643 169.0   2  742.00100.00  0.00   0  8.551 124.0   4 117.194 90.00  6

Back #:

ETBAUER, RALLY  4681
 361.00  9.134 119.0   7  724.00 9.659  0.00   0  8.790 94.00   7  27.583 150.0  7

Back #:

MARTIN, MADISON .  6071
 346.00  9.934  0.00   0  724.00 8.729 129.0   6  8.791 84.00   8  27.454 165.0  8

Back #:

MATTOX, ANDY  5694
 365.00  9.688  0.00   0  718.00 8.799 109.0   8  8.873 64.00  10  27.360 180.0  9

Back #:

BRIGHT, RILEY  6230
 379.00  8.923 139.0   5  697.00 8.773 119.0   7 100.00  0.00   0 117.696 60.00 10

Back #:

SHEARER, WAVERLY  7184
 271.00  8.898 149.0   4  679.00100.00  0.00   0  8.266 154.0   1 117.164 105.0 11

Back #:

ECHEVERRI, RAELINN  3374
 360.00 10.678  0.00   0  668.00 8.948 69.00  12  8.775 104.0   6  28.401 135.0 12

Back #:

BURKE, BLAYNE  5933
 367.00  9.181 99.00   9  585.00100.00  0.00   0  8.798 74.00   9 117.979 45.00 13

Back #:

FIELDS, MCCOY  4476
 354.00  8.966 129.0   6  557.00100.00  0.00   0  9.030 44.00  12 117.996 30.00 14

Back #:

BRUNSON, JAYCIE  7435
 378.00 100.00  0.00   0  557.00 7.996 179.0   1 100.00  0.00   0 207.996  0.00 15

Back #:
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MCGEE, CASE  7334
 378.00 100.00  0.00   0  496.00 9.105 49.00  14  9.016 54.00  11 118.121 15.00 16

Back #:

SHEPHERD, BAILYN  5217
 347.00 10.126  0.00   0  486.00 8.712 139.0   5 100.00  0.00   0 118.838  0.00 17

Back #:

WILSON, ELI  5663
 349.00  9.185 89.00  10  472.00100.00  0.00   0  9.204 34.00  13 118.389  0.00 18

Back #:

MERRIMAN, WAYLON  5125
 364.00  9.405  0.00   0  453.00 8.876 89.00  10 100.00  0.00   0 118.281  0.00 19

Back #:

WAY, TALON  3877
 317.00  9.155 109.0   8  426.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.155  0.00 20

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, MAGGIE  6552
 370.00  9.342 49.00  14  419.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.342  0.00 21

Back #:

HARPER, LEVI  4018
 366.00 100.00  0.00   0  405.00 9.112 39.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 209.112  0.00 22

Back #:

WADLEY, DALLAS  3257
 305.00 100.00  0.00   0  404.00 8.825 99.00   9 100.00  0.00   0 208.825  0.00 23

Back #:

TAYLOR, TATUM  5674
 360.00  9.360 39.00  15  399.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.360  0.00 24

Back #:

DESHOTEL, ELISE  3782
 377.00 100.00  0.00   0  377.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 25

Back #:

LAMBERT, CAVIN  5563
 375.00 100.00  0.00   0  375.00 9.551  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.551  0.00 26

Back #:

FONTENOT, RHETT  3795
 292.00  9.247 79.00  11  371.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.247  0.00 27

Back #:

HOEKWATER, TATE  4176
 370.00 100.00  0.00   0  370.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 28

Back #:

YOUNG, PAITYN  3690
 368.00 100.00  0.00   0  368.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 29

Back #:

COFFMAN, KYLEIGH  3982
 368.00 11.284  0.00   0  368.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.284  0.00 30

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

LW FLAG RACING
07/06/2024 10:39:52 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

SHEPHERD, ZANE  5296
 367.00  9.929  0.00   0  367.00 9.513  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.442  0.00 31

Back #:

HINES, SCARLETT  6217
 366.00 100.00  0.00   0  366.00 9.368  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.368  0.00 32

Back #:

PICKARD, CORD  3211
 307.00  9.338 59.00  13  366.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.338  0.00 33

Back #:

PARKS, PENELOPE .  7468
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 34

Back #:

MCKITRICK, J.W.  4399
 364.00 100.00  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 35

Back #:

WHITE, BLAKELY  3209
 364.00 100.00  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 36

Back #:

BLANTON, EASTON  4740
 364.00 100.00  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 37

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LIBERTY  3143
 363.00  9.492  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.492  0.00 38

Back #:

MILLER, JETT COLE  4219
 363.00  9.656  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.656  0.00 39

Back #:

BROWN, ROGUE  5040
 362.00 100.00  0.00   0  362.0010.083  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.083  0.00 40

Back #:

BURTON, RHETT  4923
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 41

Back #:

MOE, NICK  3248
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 42

Back #:

PARIS, KAI RAY  3221
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 43

Back #:

PIEPER, KANA'I .  6588
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 44

Back #:

HAYWARD, ROYCE  4252
 360.00 100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 45

Back #:
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SPAULDING, PAISLEY  6999
 359.00 10.952  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.952  0.00 46

Back #:

HAYMAN, CHAISLEY  5368
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 47

Back #:

FAGERHAUG, LAWSON  4808
 357.00 10.203  0.00   0  357.00 9.992  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.195  0.00 48

Back #:

MRLA, TALLI  4417
 357.00 11.321  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.321  0.00 49

Back #:

SCHLEY, MADISYN  4037
 356.00  9.870  0.00   0  356.00 9.763  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.633  0.00 50

Back #:

MURRAY, AUBREY .  5096
 356.00 100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 51

Back #:

ROLL, CHASE .  5181
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 52

Back #:

YOUNG, JORI  5130
 354.00  9.827  0.00   0  354.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.827  0.00 53

Back #:

HEINRICH, JAXSON  3429
 353.00 11.970  0.00   0  353.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.970  0.00 54

Back #:

MELBY, TREY  5077
 352.00  9.957  0.00   0  352.00 9.896  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.853  0.00 55

Back #:

REED, AUBREY  3220
 351.00 11.938  0.00   0  351.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.938  0.00 56

Back #:

JONES, LARKYN  4382
 351.00 100.00  0.00   0  351.0011.759  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.759  0.00 57

Back #:

KENLEY, EMILEE .  6348
 345.00 100.00  0.00   0  345.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 58

Back #:

THOMPSON, TINLEE  3136
 342.00 100.00  0.00   0  342.0010.617  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.617  0.00 59

Back #:

SALM, STEELE  5215
 341.00 11.957  0.00   0  341.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.957  0.00 60

Back #:
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ANDERSON, TINZLEY  5038
 340.00 14.088  0.00   0  340.0011.932  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.020  0.00 61

Back #:

BAIL, KRUZE  3138
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 62

Back #:

RANGE, GEMMA  4493
 337.00 10.170  0.00   0  337.00 9.576  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.746  0.00 63

Back #:

MOONEY, MERRITT  7301
 336.00 100.00  0.00   0  336.0010.590  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.590  0.00 64

Back #:

DOWDEN, DELTA  5227
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 65

Back #:

PICKARD, LAYNE  3113
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  335.00 9.463  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.463  0.00 66

Back #:

ECKROTH, BERKELEY  5695
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 67

Back #:

COOPER, OAKLEE .  3577
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 68

Back #:

NEGAARD, BAZE  4876
 333.00 100.00  0.00   0  333.0010.637  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.637  0.00 69

Back #:

PAUL, HAGEN .  6027
 333.00 100.00  0.00   0  333.0010.229  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.229  0.00 70

Back #:

MOORMAN, PAISLEY  3497
 332.00 100.00  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 71

Back #:

LARSON, TINLEY  7751
 332.00 10.299  0.00   0  332.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.299  0.00 72

Back #:

GRAY, MAREKAPERS .  5941
 330.00 100.00  0.00   0  330.0013.047  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.047  0.00 73

Back #:

BOWAR, TEIGEN  3118
 330.00 15.619  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.619  0.00 74

Back #:

BERRY, PAISLEY  4370
 330.00 11.099  0.00   0  330.0010.824  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.923  0.00 75

Back #:
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HOEKWATER, WAYLYNE  4767
 330.00 100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 76

Back #:

PINION, IZZY  7032
 330.00 100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 77

Back #:

DEVAUGHAN, RYLIE MAE  4269
 330.00 100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 78

Back #:

LEBLANC, DAWSON .  4262
 329.00 10.967  0.00   0  329.0010.323  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.290  0.00 79

Back #:

WILLIAMS, AUBREY  5028
 328.00 100.00  0.00   0  328.00 9.218  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.218  0.00 80

Back #:

BLAKENEY, SIMMS  6659
 323.00 100.00  0.00   0  323.0013.061  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.061  0.00 81

Back #:

GERTH, KORT  7534
 321.00 100.00  0.00   0  321.0010.579  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.579  0.00 82

Back #:

SCHIER, JADE  7819
 321.00 100.00  0.00   0  321.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 83

Back #:

HANLEY, MADDELYN  5295
 321.00 12.409  0.00   0  321.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.409  0.00 84

Back #:

TAYLOR, EVERETT  4459
 320.00 100.00  0.00   0  320.0012.886  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.886  0.00 85

Back #:

MARTIN, QUINN  4396
 319.00 100.00  0.00   0  319.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 86

Back #:

WEBB, CATHERINE  3483
 317.00 100.00  0.00   0  317.0010.923  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.923  0.00 87

Back #:

COOLEY, IVY  5345
 312.00 100.00  0.00   0  312.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 88

Back #:

ROBERTS, KADI BROOKE  5071
 309.00  9.992  0.00   0  309.00 9.464  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 119.456  0.00 89

Back #:

DEFEVER, MACKENZIE  6861
 309.00 100.00  0.00   0  309.00 9.487  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.487  0.00 90

Back #:
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FULLER, EMERSON  4029
 308.00 10.424  0.00   0  308.0010.837  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 121.261  0.00 91

Back #:

HEGWOOD, BRYNN  6643
 305.00 100.00  0.00   0  305.00 9.436  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.436  0.00 92

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, MAUDE  4632
 305.00 100.00  0.00   0  305.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 93

Back #:

TOLLETT, RHETT  4249
 302.00 100.00  0.00   0  302.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 94

Back #:

WEHKAMP, RYLEE  5863
 301.00 15.144  0.00   0  301.0014.383  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.527  0.00 95

Back #:

JUDD, KARSEN  4188
 300.00 100.00  0.00   0  300.0018.092  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.092  0.00 96

Back #:

RIVERA, KATHERINE  4368
 300.00  9.907  0.00   0  300.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.907  0.00 97

Back #:

STANLEY, AYLA  4327
 300.00 10.665  0.00   0  300.0010.059  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.724  0.00 98

Back #:

O'NEILL, LOCHLYN  6993
 298.00 13.595  0.00   0  298.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.595  0.00 99

Back #:

SMITH, SADIE  6701
 297.00 100.00  0.00   0  297.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00100

Back #:

STOKES, TY  5602
 294.00 100.00  0.00   0  294.00 9.993  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.993  0.00101

Back #:

LEWIS, KREW  5001
 293.00 12.267  0.00   0  293.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 212.267  0.00102

Back #:

BENNETT, EMERSON .  4274
 292.00 100.00  0.00   0  292.0013.270  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.270  0.00103

Back #:

CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN  6327
 291.00 100.00  0.00   0  291.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00104

Back #:

MILLIGAN, RILEIGH  6358
 289.00 13.204  0.00   0  289.0010.715  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 123.919  0.00105

Back #:
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HAUGEN, BLAISELY  7707
 289.00 100.00  0.00   0  289.00 9.238  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 209.238  0.00106

Back #:

REYNOLDS, SAMANTHA  3752
 288.00 100.00  0.00   0  288.0011.875  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.875  0.00107

Back #:

CLOUSE, LANE  4753
 288.00 11.681  0.00   0  288.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.681  0.00108

Back #:

HAINER, COLT .  3829
 288.00 100.00  0.00   0  288.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00109

Back #:

MCBRIDE, KASTON  4266
 286.00 100.00  0.00   0  286.0010.679  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.679  0.00110

Back #:

PETERSON, GRACIE JO  7483
 286.00 11.405  0.00   0  286.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.405  0.00111

Back #:

JORDAN, COLTON .  7294
 285.00 100.00  0.00   0  285.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00112

Back #:

GEORGE, BARRETT  3145
 278.00 100.00  0.00   0  278.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00113

Back #:

BAYLES, GENTRY  3106
 276.00 100.00  0.00   0  276.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00114

Back #:

GARRETT, PAYSEN  3404
 273.00 100.00  0.00   0  273.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00115

Back #:

EDWARDS, PAKE  4561
 270.00 25.000  0.00   0  270.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.000  0.00116

Back #:

BUTLER, LAYTON  5588
 265.00 11.740  0.00   0  265.0010.962  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.702  0.00117

Back #:

HENDRICKS, MACY  5693
 259.00 14.336  0.00   0  259.0012.795  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.131  0.00118

Back #:

BAIL, KASH  3646
 258.00 11.039  0.00   0  258.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.039  0.00119

Back #:

BURNS, JENSYN  3668
 254.00 100.00  0.00   0  254.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00120

Back #:
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HARE, CYDA  3652
 254.00 100.00  0.00   0  254.0010.130  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.130  0.00121

Back #:

GIBSON, LEWCAS  4579
 252.00 100.00  0.00   0  252.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00122

Back #:

NANCE, RYDER  4601
 252.00 10.269  0.00   0  252.00 9.980  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.249  0.00123

Back #:

GRIMES, JOHN ROWAN .  6359
 251.00 100.00  0.00   0  251.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00124

Back #:

STEPHENS, RAH'LEIGH .  4558
 251.00 10.823  0.00   0  251.00 9.715  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.538  0.00125

Back #:

HOBBS, VIVIAN  5263
 250.00 10.469  0.00   0  250.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.469  0.00126

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, WYATT  5587
 245.00 100.00  0.00   0  245.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00127

Back #:

BOWLIN, SAWYER  4899
 244.00 100.00  0.00   0  244.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00128

Back #:

CHRISTENSEN, NAVEE  6131
 240.00 100.00  0.00   0  240.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00129

Back #:

BREECE, NATALIE  5819
 238.00 100.00  0.00   0  238.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00130

Back #:

FRISKILLO, WYATT .  4996
 238.00 100.00  0.00   0  238.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00131

Back #:

PETERSON, STETSON  7027
 232.00 14.285  0.00   0  232.0011.618  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.903  0.00132

Back #:

JONES, LANDREY  7202
 222.00 16.815  0.00   0  222.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.815  0.00133

Back #:

CARLSON, JACK  5438
 221.00 11.069  0.00   0  221.00 9.551  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 120.620  0.00134

Back #:

AUSTIN, CALLIE  4141
 211.00 11.262  0.00   0  211.0011.726  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 122.988  0.00135

Back #:
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RIGDON, SARIFINA  3137
 210.00 100.00  0.00   0  210.0021.516  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.516  0.00136

Back #:

STACY, ARTIE  5839
 210.00 13.467  0.00   0  210.0012.058  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 125.525  0.00137

Back #:

SMITH, BRADY  5848
 205.00 100.00  0.00   0  205.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00138

Back #:

ALLRED, TAYLEE  3983
 204.00 16.491  0.00   0  204.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.491  0.00139

Back #:

BASKIN, MAC  6942
 202.00 13.972  0.00   0  202.0012.706  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 126.678  0.00140

Back #:

PRUITT, KAISLEE .  3553
 201.00 100.00  0.00   0  201.0011.412  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 211.412  0.00141

Back #:

GREENE, WILL  7228
 160.00 14.165  0.00   0  160.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.165  0.00142

Back #:

PERKINS, TARYN  5545
 157.00 100.00  0.00   0  157.0017.893  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.893  0.00143

Back #:

WAY, LANDRIE  6912
 139.00 100.00  0.00   0  139.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00144

Back #:


